
APRIL 2024  
NEWSLETTER

For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

Weekly ZOOMS:
Be With Ms. B 

Select Mondays from 3:30-4:00pm via ZOOM
(See attached monthly calendar)

https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?
pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09

TAG Time! With Principal Dascal
Every Tuesday from 4:00-5:00pm

via ZOOM 

 https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?
pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09

April Events:
Mon. April 1 

Easter Monday, NO SCHOOL 

Wed. April 3 
Middle School Offers Released 

Fri. April 5 
PTA Monthly Coffee Meet & Greet (8:15am)

Mon. April 8
SLT Meeting (4:30pm)

Tues. April 9 
1st Grade Plays 

Wed. April 10 
Eid Al-Fitr, NO SCHOOL

Tues. April 16 
PTA General Meeting (6pm) 

Thurs. April 18 
D4 Event: STEAM EXPO (4:30pm)

Mon. April 22 - Tues. April 30 
Spring Break, NO SCHOOL

Weds. May 1 
Back to School! 

Ms. B Intake Form:

https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09
https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09
https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09
https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09


Upcoming Events & Important Dates 

Back to School: Wednesday, May 1 

PTA Monthly Coffee Meet & Greet & 1st-4th Grade Applications Close: Friday, May 3 

Teacher Appreciation Week Begins: Monday, May 6 

Math State Test (3rd,4th,6th & 7th grade - Paper Based): Tuesday, May 7 & Wednesday,
May 8 

Math State Test (5th grade ONLY - Computer Based): Thursday, May 9 & Friday May 10 

Science State Test (5th grade ONLY - Computer Based): Wednesday, May 15 

PTA TAG Gala Event: Saturday, May 18 

For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

Save For College Updates:

Kudos to Tag Young
Scholars for having the
highest Building Block 1
completion rate in the

district!



For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

NY State Test Dates: 
NYS ELA (Paper-Based) 3RD,4TH,6TH & 7TH Grade:

Thursday, April 11
Friday, April 12

Make-up Dates:
Monday, April 15
Tuesday, April 16

Wednesday, April 17

NYS ELA (Computer-Based) 5TH & 8TH Grade:
Tuesday, April 16

Wednesday, April 17
Make-up Dates:

Thursday, April 18
Friday, April 19

NYS Math (Paper-Based) 3RD, 4TH, 6TH, & 7TH Grade:
Tuesday, May 7

Wednesday, May 8
Make-up Dates:
Thursday, May 9

Friday, May 10
Monday, May 13
Tuesday, May 14

NYS Math (Computer-Based) 5TH Grade ONLY:
Thursday, May 9

Friday, May 10
Make-up Dates:
Monday, May 13
Tuesday, May 14
Thursday, May 16

Friday, May 17

NYS Science (Computer-Based) 5TH Grade ONLY:
Wednesday, May 15

Make-up Dates:
Thursday, May 16

Friday, May 17

*8th grade students do not participate in the NYS Math or Science exams as they are participating in the
regents' exams for both subjects


